LAURENT
HUANG

SANCHEZ RAMIREZ
CLOUTIER
SAVARD

ROMANO MAZZOTTI
LAURENT
L'ESPERANCE
L'ESPERANCE
L'ESPERANCE

DE SOUZA
GERARD

LAURENT

LABORDE

URIBE

ARMAND

MALLETTE GAMACHE
CLOUTIER
DUBREUIL

AZIMOV

ZANARDI

TREMBLAY
LEGUERRIER
L'ESPERANCE
PLANTE

ROBILLARD
DUBREUIL
DUBREUIL

BENOIT

ROBILLARD
MALLETTE GAMACHE

Anais
Tiffany
Sarah
Kiera
Frédérique
Monica
Rosy
Megan
Naomi
Lydia

Darren
Hugo
Pierre
Nicolas
Daniel S
Julien
Mathieu
Yanick
Pascal
Alain
Gabiriel
Etienne
Antoine
Vincent
Donald
Shawn
Simon
Jerome
Gabiriel
Connor
Mathieu

75

164
32
165
110
77
71
72
70

40
57
76
74
171
14
80
250
51
16
180
169
192
73
103
109
53
48
23
108
80

M T T T T T T 7T T T

LTI LZELELEELEKL

19-34

9-10 ans

8-

9-10 ans

19-34

Equipe 21km
catégorie ouverte

19-34

19-34

19-34

19-34

19-34

19-34

19-34
catégorie ouverte
Equipe 42km
13-14

13-14
Equipe 42km
Equipe 42km
catégorie ouverte
35-44
Equipe 21km
Equipe 42km
Equipe 42km
9-10 ans
Equipe 21km
19-34

11.294
12.307
14.757
15.926
15.960
16.492
16.497
17.691
18.955
23.235

9.246
9.577
9.817
10.076
10.572
11.099
11.404
11.693
11.943
12.409
12.575
13.418
13.956
13.996
14.841
14.875
15.028
16.091
17.476
23.586
26.013



