

LAURENT	Anaïs	75	F 19-34	11.294
HUANG	Tiffany	65	F 9-10 ans	12.307
SANCHEZ RAMIREZ	Sarah	164	F 8-	14.757
CLOUTIER	Kiera	32	F 9-10 ans	15.926
SAVARD	Frédérique	165	F 19-34	15.960
ROMANO MAZZOTTI	Monica	110	F Équipe 21km	16.492
LAURENT	Rosy	77	F catégorie ouverte	16.497
L'ESPÉRANCE	Megan	71	F 8-	17.691
L'ESPÉRANCE	Naomi	72	F 8-	18.955
L'ESPÉRANCE	Lydia	70	F 8-	23.235
DE SOUZA	Darren	40	M 19-34	9.246
GERARD	Hugo	57	M 19-34	9.577
LAURENT	Pierre	76	M 19-34	9.817
LABORDE	Nicolas	74	M 19-34	10.076
URIBE	Daniel S	171	M 19-34	10.572
ARMAND	Julien	14	M 19-34	11.099
MALLETTE GAMACHE	Mathieu	80	M 19-34	11.404
CLOUTIER	Yanick	250	M catégorie ouverte	11.693
DUBREUIL	Pascal	51	M Équipe 42km	11.943
AZIMOV	Alain	16	M 13-14	12.409
ZANARDI	Gabriel	180	M 13-14	12.575
TREMBLAY	Étienne	169	M Équipe 42km	13.418
LEGUERRIER	Antoine	192	M Équipe 42km	13.956
L'ESPÉRANCE	Vincent	73	M catégorie ouverte	13.996
PLANTE	Donald	103	M 35-44	14.841
ROBILLARD	Shawn	109	M Équipe 21km	14.875
DUBREUIL	Simon	53	M Équipe 42km	15.028
DUBREUIL	Jerome	48	M Équipe 42km	16.091
BENOIT	Gabriel	23	M 9-10 ans	17.476
ROBILLARD	Connor	108	M Équipe 21km	23.586
MALLETTE GAMACHE	Mathieu	80	M 19-34	26.013